
	
	

CONGRATULATIONS!!!	
CINCINNATI:	FEBRUARY	23-25,	2018	

	
Top	Overalls		

Top	Mini	Solo	
1. #5	“Everybody	Loves	A	Ken”	–	The	Next	Step	
2. #12	“Flaunt	it”	–	The	Next	Step		
3. #1	“Sharp	Dressed	Man”	–	The	Movement	Center	
4. #14	“King	of	the	Jungle”	–	The	Next	Step	
5. #4	“Party	Girl”	–	The	Movement	Center	

	
Top	Mini	Duet/Trio	

1. #134	“Surprise”	–	The	Next	Step	
2. #132	“Dump	Him”	–	The	Next	Step	
3. #135	“Angels	in	the	Room”	–	The	Movement	Center	

	
Top	Mini	Small	Group	

1. #140	“You	Are	My	Sunshine”	–	The	Next	Step	
	
Top	Junior	Solo	

1. #47	“Higher”	–	Soles	Dance	Center	
2. #39	“Depth	over	Distance”	–	Envision	Dance	Company	
3. #46	“Veins”	–	The	Movement	Center	
4. #38	“The	Giving”	–	Envisions	Dance	Company	
5. #67	“Cuz	I’m	A	Blonde”	–	The	Next	Step	
6. #31	“Tiny	Dancer”	–	The	Movement	Center	
7. #16	“Be	My	Baby”	–	Envision	Dance	Company	
8. #66	“Walking	With	a	Ghost”	–	Envision	Dance	Company	
9. #65	“Hummed	Low”	–	Envision	Dance	Company	
10. #61	“Nothing	Compares	To	U”	–	The	Movement	Center	

	
Top	Junior	Duet/Trio	

1. #164	“Two	Birds”	–	Envision	Dance	Company	
2. #179	“Uninvited”	–	The	Movement	Center	
3. #165	“Getting	Good	At	Being	Bad”	–	The	Next	Step	
4. #158	“Count	on	Me”	–	The	Next	Step	
5. #170	“Martian	Hop”	–	The	Next	Step	



6. #155	“Jailhouse	Rock”	–	The	Movement	Center	
7. #144	“Took	the	Night”	–	The	Movement	Center	
8. #150	“Call	The	Law”	–	The	Movement	Center	
9. #156	“Chains”	–	The	Movement	Center	
10. #138	“It’s	a	Spider	Thing”	–	The	Next	Step	

	
Top	Junior	Small	Group	

1. #190	“Golden	Age”	–	The	Next	Step	
2. #184	“Turn	to	Stone”	–	Gotta	Dance	Studio,	Inc.	
3. #188	“In	This	Shirt”	–	The	Movement	Center	
4. #199	“A	Pirates	Life”	–	The	Next	Step	
5. #161	“Rappers	Delight”	–	The	Dance	Company,	Inc.	

	
Top	Junior	Large	Group	

1. #157	“HUMBLE.”	–	Soles	Dance	Center	
	
Top	Junior	Line	

1. #167	“Pink	Cadillac”	–	The	Dance	Company,	Inc.	
	
Top	Junior	Production	

1. #183	“Sweet	Dreams”	–	The	Next	Step	
	
Top	Teen	Solo	

1. #88	“Restructured	Surfaces”	–	Soles	Dance	Center	
2. #94	“Growing	Pains”	–	The	Dance	Company,	Inc.	
3. #85	“Apologize”	–	Envision	Dance	Company	
4. #78	“Better	Than	You”	–	The	Dance	Company,	Inc.	
5. #83	“Lost	Song”	–	Gotta	Dance	Studio,	Inc.	
6. #102	“Lose	My	Breath”	–	The	Movement	Center	
7. #77	“Walls	Could	Talk”	–	Soles	Dance	Center	
8. #91	“How	Will	I	Know”	–	Gotta	Dance	Studio,	Inc.	
9. #97	“You	Are	Not	Alone”	–	The	Next	Step	
10. #76	“Heads	Will	Roll”	–	The	Dance	Company,	Inc.	

	
Top	Teen	Duet/Trio	

1. #178	“Perm”	–	The	Movement	Center	
2. #174	“Jealous	of	Angels”	–	The	Next	Step	
3. #166	“Let	Me	Down”	–	The	Dance	Company,	Inc.	

	
Top	Teen	Small	Group	

1. #143	“Bones”	–	The	Movement	Center	
2. #211	“Like	This”	–	The	Dance	Company,	Inc.	

	
Top	Teen	Large	Group	

1. #220	“Rain”	–	The	Movement	Center	
2. #172	“Lip	Gloss”	–	The	Dance	Company,	Inc.	



3. #187	“In	This	Shirt”	–	Gotta	Dance	Studio,	Inc.	
	
Top	Teen	Line	

1. #186	“Spice”	–	Soles	Dance	Center	
	
Top	Teen	Production	

1. #139	“What	About	Us”	–	The	Dance	Company,	Inc.	
	
Top	Senior	Solo	

1. #111	“Lay	Your	Head	Down”	–	The	Next	Step	
2. #125.1	“Heavenly	Father”	–	The	Dance	Company,	Inc.	
3. #113	“Clown”	–	The	Dance	Company,	Inc.	
4. #103.1	“Hallelujah	Chorus”	–	The	Movement	Center	
5. #122.1	“All	I	Want”	–	The	Movement	Center	
6. #104	“Love	Wins”	–	The	Dance	Company,	Inc.	
7. #109	“Lanterns	Lit”	–	Envisions	Dance	Company	
8. #103	“Last	Dance”	–	The	Dance	Company,	Inc.	
9. #112	“Heal”	–	The	Dance	Company,	Inc.	
10. #119	“Don’t	Leave	Me”	–	The	Dance	Company,	Inc.	

	
Top	Senior	Duet/Trio	

1. #201	“Hurt	For	Me”	–	The	Movement	Center	
2. #215	“Mended”	–	The	Movement	Center	
3. #208	“Unworthy”	–	The	Dance	Company,	Inc.	

	
Top	Senior	Small	Group	

1. #193	“Marathon	(In	Roses)”	–	Gotta	Dance	Studio,	Inc.	
2. #204	“Back	in	Black”	–	The	Dance	Company,	Inc.	

	
Top	Senior	Large	Group	

1. #202	“Praying”	–	Soles	Dance	Center	
2. #168	“Believer”	–	The	Dance	Company,	Inc.	
3. #160	“Swish	Swish”	–	The	Dance	Company,	Inc.	

	
Top	Senior	Line	

1. #185	“Boy	Meets	Girl”	–	The	Dance	Company,	Inc.	
	
Top	Senior	Production	

1. #221	“Bohemian	Rhapsody”	–	The	Dance	Company,	Inc.	
	
Overall	Top	Scoring	Mini	Group	

1. #134	“Surprise”	–	The	Next	Step	
	
Overall	Top	Scoring	Junior	Group	

1. #164	“Two	Birds”	–	Envision	Dance	Company	
	



Overall	Top	Scoring	Teen	Group	
1. #143	“Bones”	–	The	Movement	Center	

	
Overall	Top	Scoring	Senior	Group	

1. #221	“Bohemian	Rhapsody”	–	The	Dance	Company,	Inc.		
	

Judge’s	Dance	Jam	Winners	
	
FRIDAY	COMPETITION	
Mini	–	#5	“Everybody	Loves	A	Ken”	–	The	Next	Step	
Junior	–	#47	“Higher”	–	Soles	Dance	Center	
Teen	–	#88	“Restructured	Surfaces”	–	Soles	Dance	Center	
Senior	–	#125.1	“Heavenly	Father”	–	The	Dance	Co.	Inc	
	
SATURDAY	COMPETITION	
Mini	–	#134	“Surprise”	–	The	Next	Step	
Junior	–	#165	“Getting	good	at	being	Bad”	–	The	Next	Step	
Junior	–	#183	“Sweet	Dreams”	–	The	Next	Step	
Teen	–	#178	“Perm”	–	The	Movement	Center	
Senior	–	#202	“Praying”	–	Soles	Dance	Center	
	

	
Specialty	Award	Winners	

	
FRIDAY	COMPETITION	
Best	Costume	–	#14	“King	of	the	Jungle”	–	The	Next	Step		
Best	Choreography	–	#31	“Tiny	Dancer”	–	The	Movement	Center		
Most	Entertaining	–	#16	“Be	my	Baby”	–	Envision	Dance	Company	
Director’s	Choice	–	#111	“Lay	your	head	down”	–	The	Next	Step	
	
SATURDAY	COMPETITION	
Best	Costume	–	#171	“California	Dreamin’”	–	Gotta	Dance	Studio	
Best	Choreography	–	#143	“Bones”	–	The	Movement	Center	
Most	Entertaining	–	#220	“Rain”	–	The	Movement	Center	
Director's	Choice	–	#221	“Bohemian	Rhapsody”	–	The	Dance	Company,	Inc.	


